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Product No: 1SDA072236R1
ABB E1.2N 1600 EKIP TOUCH LSIG 3P WMP 1SDA072236R1

General Information

Brand

EAN

Product Type
Suitable For

Version

ABB
8015644760861
Accessory

E1.2

Withdrawable

Technical Attributes

Breaking Capacity 400V AC - Icu (kA)
Current Type

Design of Control Element

Earth Fault Protection

Indication

Main Circuit Electrical Connection
Main Current Circuit Connection Position
No. of Auxiliary Change-over Contacts
No. of Poles

Overload Release Current Setting (A)

Power Loss (W)

66

AC

Push Button

Yes

Switched-off Indicator

Connection at Separate Chassis Part
Connection at Separate Chassis Part
4

3

640

400



Technical Attributes

Rated Current (A)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)

Rated Instantaneous Short-Circuit Current - li (A)
Rated Insulation Voltage AC (V)

Rated Short-time Withstand Current - Icw (kA/15)
Rated Short-time Withstand Current - lcw (kA/3s)
Rated Uninterrupted Current - lu (A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Rated Voltage AC (V)

Trip Unit

1600

12

2400

1000

50

30

1600

690

690

EKIP Touch LSIG

Dimensions

Dimensions (mm)

Protection & Standards

278W x 363.5H x 271D

Degree of Protection

Resources

IP30

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here



https://resources.ipd.com.au/catalogue/product-catalogue-v17

