IPD > POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > CIRCUIT BREAKERS & LOAD CENTRES > AIR CIRCUIT BREAKERS



1300 556 601 | ipd.com.au | 04-09-2024

Product No: 1SDA072236R1

ABB E1.2N 1600 EKIP TOUCH LSIG 3P WMP 1SDA072236R1



General Information	
Brand	ABB
EAN	8015644760861
Product Type	Accessory
Suitable For	E1.2
Version	Withdrawable

Technical Attributes	
Breaking Capacity 400V AC - Icu (kA)	66
Current Type	AC
Design of Control Element	Push Button
Earth Fault Protection	Yes
Indication	Switched-off Indicator
Main Circuit Electrical Connection	Connection at Separate Chassis Part
Main Current Circuit Connection Position	Connection at Separate Chassis Part
No. of Auxiliary Change-over Contacts	4
No. of Poles	3
Overload Release Current Setting (A)	640
Power Loss (W)	400

Technical Attributes	
Rated Current (A)	1600
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)	12
Rated Instantaneous Short-Circuit Current - li (A)	2400
Rated Insulation Voltage AC (V)	1000
Rated Short-time Withstand Current - Icw (kA/1s)	50
Rated Short-time Withstand Current - Icw (kA/3s)	30
Rated Uninterrupted Current - Iu (A)	1600
Rated Voltage (V)	690
Rated Voltage AC (V)	690
Trip Unit	EKIP Touch LSIG

Dimensions

Dimensions (mm)

278W x 363.5H x 271D

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP30

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here